13466 1.
© Copyright 1999. All rights reserved.
Black Box Corporation.
Different colours make it
easy to distinguish between
different applications and
installations.
Category 5 is the only

1
13466 3.
Ordering Information
CAT5® Color Patch Cables (RJ-45 to RJ-45), 100-MHz, 4-Pair, 568B
Straight-Through BLUE GREEN RED YELLOW PINK BLACK BEIGE
0.3-m (1-ft.) EVNSL01-0001 EVNSL02-0001 EVNSL03-0001 EVNSL04-0001 EVNSL06-0001 EVNSL07-0001 EVMSL05-0001
0.9-m(3-ft.) EVNSL01-0003 EVNSL02-0003 EVNSL03-0003 EVNSL04-0003 EVNSL06-0003 EVNSL07-0003 EVMSL05-0003
1.8-m(6-ft.) EVNSL01-0006 EVNSL02-0006 EVNSL03-0006 EVNSL04-0006 EVNSL06-0006 EVNSL07-0006 EVMSL05-0006
3.0-m (10-ft.) EVNSL01-0010 EVNSL02-0010 EVNSL03-0010 EVNSL04-0010 EVNSL06-0010 EVNSL07-0010 EVMSL05-0010
4.6-m(15-ft.) EVNSL01-0015 EVNSL02-0015 EVNSL03-0015 EVNSL04-0015 EVNSL06-0015 EVNSL07-0015 EVMSL05-0015
6.1-m (20-ft.) EVNSL01-0020 EVNSL02-0020 EVNSL03-0020 EVNSL04-0020 EVNSL06-0020 EVNSL07-0020 EVMSL05-0020
7.6-m(25-ft.) EVNSL01-0025 EVNSL02-0025 EVNSL03-0025 EVNSL04-0025 EVNSL06-0025 EVNSL07-0025 EVMSL05-0025
9.1-m(30-ft.) EVNSL01-0030 EVNSL02-0030 EVNSL03-0030 EVNSL04-0030 EVNSL06-0030 EVNSL07-0030 EVMSL05-0030
15.2-m(50-ft.) EVNSL01-0050 EVNSL02-0050 EVNSL03-0050 EVNSL04-0050 EVNSL06-0050 EVNSL07-0050 EVMSL05-0050
30.5-m (100-ft.) EVNSL01-0100 EVNSL02-0100 EVNSL03-0100 EVNSL04-0100 EVNSL06-0100 EVNSL07-0100 EVMSL05-0100
Custom Lengths EVNSL01 EVNSL02 EVNSL03 EVNSL04 EVNSL06 EVNSL07 EVMSL05
Crossover BEIGE
0.3-m (1-ft.) EVCRB05-0001
0.9-m (3-ft.) EVCRB05-0003
1.8-m (6-ft.) These colors are available as special orders. Call Technical Support. EVCRB05-0006